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Nome
DRACULA
MAGNIFICO
XERIFE
ZECA URUBU
WOLVERINE
SEM NOME
HILUX
APITO
CRIMINOSO
CHAVES
CORTA CANTO
SEM NOME

Anilha
apsl
apsl
apsl!
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl|

apsl

Dono
ROGERIO RATO
CRISTIANO
MARCELO
GG

FAMILIA FIRMA FORTE

DAMIAO
WALTER
JUNIOR
GG
CLAUDIO
SIDNEI
TUO

Cidade
SANTA LUCIA
SL
SANTA LUCIA
SANTA LUCIA

SL

SL
SANTA LUCIA

SL

D.C

SL

SL

10/15 min
0/138
0/132
0/115
0/115
0/110
0/109
0/106
0/98
0/71
0/70
0/61
0/14

TRINCA FERRO 19/11/2022
APSL - Duque de Caxias - RJ

Pontos
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